LR POLL

Anderson Robbins Research (D) / Shaw & Company Research (R) Interviews Conducted:
N= 911 registered voters (708 landline, 203 cell phone) February 7-9, 2011

Methodology

The Fox News Poll is conducted under the joint direction of Anderson Robbins Research (D) and
Shaw & Company Research (R). The poll is based on live telephone interviews with a national
sample of 911 registered voters, and was conducted February 7-9, 2011 in the evenings.

Landline and cell phone telephone numbers were randomly selected for inclusion in the survey
using a probability proportionate to size method, which means that phone numbers for each state
are proportional to the number of voters in each state.

Results based on the full sample have a margin of error of £ 3%. Results among subgroups have
larger sampling errors, including: Democrats (n = 389) + 5%; Republicans (n = 354) £ 5%;
Independents (n = 147) + 8%.

Results from Fox News polls before February 2011 were conducted by Opinion Dynamics Corp.
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Poll Results
Questions 1-2 released separately.
3.-16. I’m going to read you a list of names -- for each one please tell me if you think that
person would make a good president or not. If you have never heard of a person, please just say
so. (RANDOMIZE) SCALE: 1. Yes 2. No 3. (Don’t know - vol.) 4. Never heard of

*** YES Ratings Summary ***

% Yes - All % Yes - GOP

Mike Huckabee 34 55

Mitt Romney 33 54

Newt Gingrich 23 43

Sarah Palin 23 40

Jeb Bush 21 39

Donald Trump 19 23

Chris Christie 18 29

Tim Pawlenty 13 21

Haley Barbour 11 16

Michele Bachmann 10 16

Rick Santorum 9 15

Mitch Daniels 8 13

John Thune 6 12

Jon Huntsman 6 10

Mike Huckabee
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 34% 45 11 10
Dem 16% 58 12 15
Rep 55% 32 9 4
Ind 34% 41 14 12
Mitt Romney
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of

7-9 Feb 11 33% 45 8 13
Dem 15% 58 7 20
Rep 54% 31 8 7
Ind 33% 45 12 10
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Newt Gingrich

Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 23% 60 7 10
Dem 7% 70 8 14
Rep 43% 44 6 7
Ind 18% 71 4 7
Sarah Palin
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 23% 72 4 1
Dem 7% 87 5 1
Rep 40% 56 3 1
Ind 25% 69 4 2
Jeb Bush
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 21% 63 7 9
Dem 5% 77 6 12
Rep 39% 47 8 6
Ind 20% 64 8 9
16-18 May 06* 22% 57 21 N/A

*May 2006 wording: Do you think Florida Governor Jeb Bush would make a good president or not?

Donald Trump

Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 19% 75 4 1
Dem 16% 76 5 2
Rep 23% 71 5 1
Ind 18% 79 2 -
7-8 Feb 06 11% 82 6 1
Chris Christie
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 18% 34 12 37
Dem 8% 40 12 39
Rep 29% 24 13 34
Ind 15% 35 13 37
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Tim Pawlenty

Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 13% 30 12 45
Dem 5% 38 10 47
Rep 21% 23 12 43
Ind 15% 25 15 44
Haley Barbour
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 11% 36 11 42
Dem 6% 42 9 42
Rep 16% 30 14 40
Ind 11% 33 13 43
Michele Bachmann
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 10% 39 11 41
Dem 4% 43 8 44
Rep 16% 34 12 38
Ind 12% 35 15 38
Rick Santorum
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 9% 32 13 46
Dem 4% 39 10 47
Rep 15% 28 16 41
Ind 12% 24 14 50
Mitch Daniels
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 8% 29 15 49
Dem 5% 33 12 51
Rep 13% 25 17 45
Ind 7% 26 17 50
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John Thune

Jon Huntsman

Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 6% 29 12 53
Dem 1% 32 10 57
Rep 12% 25 14 49
Ind 4% 29 12 55
Never
Yes No (DK) heard of
7-9 Feb 11 6% 27 12 55
Dem 3% 31 8 58
Rep 10% 20 16 54
Ind 7% 27 14 52

ROTATE 17-21
Thinking ahead to the next presidential election, if the election were held today, how would you
vote if the candidates were:

17. Democrat Barack Obama and Republican Mitt Romney? (ROTATE NAMES)
Democrat
Barack Republican (Wouldn’t
Obama Mitt Romney (Other) vote) (DK)
7-9 Feb 11 48% 41 2 3 5
28-29 Sep 10 41% 40 7 2 11
12-13 Jan 10 47% 35 5 3 10
18. Democrat Barack Obama and Republican Mike Huckabee? (ROTATE NAMES)
Democrat  Republican
Barack Mike (Wouldn’t
Obama Huckabee (Gther) vote) (DK)
7-9 Feb 11 49% 41 2 2 6
28-29 Sep 10 43% 40 5 2 10
19. Democrat Barack Obama and Republican Sarah Palin? (ROTATE NAMES)
Democrat
Barack Republican (Wouldn’t
Obama Sarah Palin (Other) vote) (DK)
7-9 Feb 11 56% 35 2 4 3
28-29 Sep 10 48% 35 7 3 8
12-13 Jan 10 55% 31 4 4 5
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20. Democrat Barack Obama and Republican Newt Gingrich? (ROTATE NAMES)

Democrat  Republican

Barack Newt (Wouldn’t

Obama Gingrich (Gther) vote) (DK)
7-9 Feb 11 55% 35 3 3 4
12-13 Jan 10 53% 29 5 4 9

21. Democrat Barack Obama and Republican Jeb Bush? (ROTATE NAMES)

Democrat
Barack Republican (Wouldn’t
Obama Jeb Bush (Gther) vote) (DK)
7-9 Feb 11 54% 34 3 4 5
28-29 Sep 10 45% 37 6 3 9

22. Do you think Barack Obama is more focused on his job as president, or is he already
more focused on the 2012 election?

His job as president 53%
His re-election in 2012 33
(Both) 5
(Don’t know) 9
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